Carmel Education Foundation

"Thank an Educator" Honor Roll

Yes! I want to thank a CCS educator/staff member.

	First and Last Name of Recipient:	
"Thank an Educator" Honor Roll program lets you honor that special CCS teacher or staff members by making a	Position/Job Title: Teacher Secretary Principal Food Service Bus Driver Counselor Asst. Principal Custodian	School Nurse Coach Instructional Asst. Other
tax-deductible donation to the Carmel Education Foundation (CEF).	School: Carmel Elementary CHS Cherry Tree Clay Middle	Carmel Middle College Wood
The teacher or staff member whom you choose to honor will receive a letter and Honor Roll certificate notifying him or her of this special recognition. Each honoree's name will also be listed on the	☐ Creekside Middle ☐ Forest Dale ☐ Orchard Park ☐ Prairie Trace ☐ Towne Meadow ☐ West Clay	
	Other	
	Student's Name:	Grade:
CEF website.	Your Name:	
Please use <u>one form</u> for each person you wish to honor.	Your Address:	
	City/State/ZIP Code:	
	Your Phone #:	_ E-mail:
Mail to: CEF	Date:	
515 E. Main St. Ste. 124 Carmel, IN 46032 317-844-9961	Donation Level: \$\bigcup \$20 \$\bigcup \$25 \$\bigcup \$50 \$\bigcup \$75 \$\bigcup \$100 \$\bigcup \$100 \$\bigcup \$100\$. Inc.	
x2680.	To access this form on-line or donate on-line:	
Thank you for your support of the Carmel Education Foundation	https://www.ccs.k12.in.us/foundation/events/honor-roll	

and Carmel Schools.

回频凝固



Carmel Education Foundation *Investing in Carmel Clay Schools since* 1966